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DATE
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S BARBER

ISSUED

CHECKED

NOTES

1. ALL WIRE #14 AWG

REAR
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ZONE 1 BOT

FRONT

REAR
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REV DESCRIPTIONREV APPROVEDDESCRIPTION DATE
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CONTROL CONSOLE - BOTTOM LAMP STRING INDICATOR

1 CHANGED WIRE NUMBERS ON ZONES 07/26/2012 S BARBER

LINE VOLTAGE

105 BLK

128 BLK

163 BLK

113 BLK

130 BLK

140 BLK

TB6

115 BLK

153 BLK

165 BLK

CONTROL ENCLOSURE (REF)
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ZONE 1 TOP ZONE 3 TOP
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FRONT

2 CHANGED LAMP FRONT/REAR CONNECTIONS & 802-101780 ID 09/12/2012 S BARBER

EM T1 104

MODEL
LA-306

REAR

EM T3

FRONT

REAR

EM T4 130

128

FRONT129

ZONE 2 TOP

CONTROL CONSOLE - TOP LAMP STRING INDICATOR

139EM B3
FRONT

FRONT

REAR

REAR

140

ZONE 2 BOT

138

EM B4

STD    |    802-101814-306 2

ELEMENT WIRING

LCI Furnaces
DIVISION OF LOCHABER CORNWALL, INC.

675 NORTH ECKHOFF STREET, BLDG D, ORANGE, CA 92868 USA
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